03
IMPACT ABSORBING PRODUCTS
SECTION 3.2
Copyright © 2010 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
NOW FULLY HOT DIP GALVANISED
FOR EXTRA PROTECTION
Description: Shock Absorbing Guard Rail (SAGR).
Material: Mild steel and composite core structure.
Finish: Posts and rails – hot dip galvanised.
Height: 600mm to top of rail.
Diameter: Posts and Rails 140mm diameter.
Weight: Posts 23kgs approx.
Rails 23kgs approx. per metre.
Installation: Core drilled 50mm hole x 200mm deep.
Surface mount –   4 x M12 x 102mm structural anchors (supplied).
Specifi cations:
PART No. DESCRIPTION
SAGR140-CD Shock Absorbing Guard Rail Core Drilled Post
SAGR140-SM Shock Absorbing Guard Rail Surface Mount Post
SAGR2000 Shock Absorbing Guard Rail 2000mm long (requires 2 posts)
SAGR3000 Shock Absorbing Guard Rail 3000mm long (requires 2 posts)
SAGR4000 Shock Absorbing Guard Rail 4000mm long (requires 2 posts)
SAGR5000 Shock Absorbing Guard Rail 5000mm long (requires 3 posts)
SAGR6000 Shock Absorbing Guard Rail 6000mm long (requires 3 posts)
The Shock Absorbing Guard Rail (SAGR) has the ability to
shift sideways if hit at or near ground level.
If the impact is higher up, it can tilt up to 8 degrees
at which point it locks up offering maximum protection.